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'5: PEIEFL24P | F5: ¥ 5 (LNP) Sabic(LNP) /i /#: LUBRICOMP

PRI PEI-GF20%-PTFE10% [gash A-ti/Natural colour
TR LUBRICOMP FORIRERE DTG R i B, e v
PERIEAR Wik k/Resin 75k 144 B Injection molding
thiE ASTM D792 g/cm?
7K %
(23°C, 24 hr) ASTM D570 0.18 %
MR
DRI
23°C ASTM D638 146 Mpa
o5l
23°C ASTM D790 190 Mpa

5 R

23°C ASTM D790 6470 Mpa

IR ASTM D3702 0.43

s ASTM D3702 0.41
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0.45MPa KR k 213 °C
IR ASTM D257 1.0E+16 Q.cm
RN 120 -150 °C
TG 1) 4.0-6.0 Hr
K 0.02 %

VYRR



WY T
WA L 3
W AT T L FEE
RS

B HAL

340-350

350-370

370-380

360-370

120-150

°C

°C

°C

°C

°C



